AIRBLAST
PAGE 37
ATSD(X) Tungsten Carbide Blasting Nozzles
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. Description Orifice Lenght Inlet
2001000 ATSD–3 TC Nozzle with fine thread 4,8 mm 135 mm 25 mm
2002000 ATSD–4 TC Nozzle with fine thread 6,4 mm 135 mm 25 mm
2003000 ATSD–5 TC Nozzle with fine thread 8,0 mm 145 mm 25 mm

tum – this can increase productivity and reduce abrasive consumption by up to 40%
when compared with straight bore nozzles.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part no. Description Orifice Lenght Inlet
2049000 RJL-3/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 4,8 mm 135 mm 32 mm
2050000 RJL-4/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 6,5 mm 135 mm 32 mm
2051000 RJL-5/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 8,0 mm 145 mm 32 mm
2052000 RJL-6/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 9,5 mm 170 mm 32 mm
2053000 RJL-7/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 11,0 mm 200 mm 32 mm
2054000 RJL-8/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 13.0 mm 235 mm 32 mm
2054100 RJL-10/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 16.0 mm 235 mm 32 mm
2054200 RJL-12/50 TC Nozzle with large 50 mm thread 19.0 mm 235 mm 32 mm
The standard size thread of the nozzle is 50 mm.
See page 204 and 205 for technical info such as nozzle pressure, service life, air requirement/volume, etc.
 2
SECTION 2